
Youth School Holiday Timetable
Monday 31st July Tuesday 1st August Wednesday 2nd August Thursday 3rd August Friday 4th August

10am-12
Coached Multi Sports (5-10y/o)

10am-12
Coached Athletics (5-10y/o)

1-3pm
Youth Football (11-17yr)

1-3pm
Youth Football (11-17yr)

4-6pm 
Youth Football (11-17yr)

Monday 7th August Tuesday  8th August Wednesday 9th August Thursday 10th August Friday 11th August

10am-12
Coached Rounders (5-10y/o)

1-3pm
Youth Football (11-17yr)

4-6pm 
Youth Football (11-17yr)

Monday 14th August Tuesday 15th August Wednesday 16th August Thursday 17th August Friday 18th August

10am-12
Coached Multi Sports (5-10y/o)

10am-12
Coached Football (5-10y/o)

1-3pm
Youth Football (11-17yr)

1-3pm
Youth Football (11-17yr)

4-6pm 
Youth Football (11-17yr)

Monday 21st August Tuesday 22nd August Wednesday 23rd August Thursday 24th August Friday 25th August

10am-12
Coached Rounders (5-10y/o)

10am-12
Coached Athletics (5-10y/o)

1-3pm
Youth Football (11-17yr)

1-3pm
Youth Football (11-17yr)

4-6pm 
Youth Football (11-17yr)

For £2 – Sign up online via OpenPlay (pre-booking is required for all coached sessions for 5-10yr)


